STATE ELECTION

Tuesday, November 5th

Sat., October 19 9AM-3PM

Mon., October 21 8 AM - 4:30 PM
Tues., October 22 8 AM - 430 PM
Weds., October 23 8 AM - 4:30 PM
Thurs., October 24 8 AM - 4:30 PM
Fri., October 25 8AM-1PM

Sat., October 26 10AM - 5PM

Mon., October 28 8 AM - 4:30 PM
Tues., October 29 8AM-430PM
Weds., October 30 8 AM-4:30PM

Thurs., October 31 8AM - 4:30 PM
Fri., November 1 8AM-1PM
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